A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

DIXIE® 1/4-FOLD 1-PLY DINNER NAPKIN (PREVIOUSLY
ACCLAIM®) BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), 16" X 16",
WHITE, 4,000 NAPKINS PER CASE

Description:

Protect your silverware with this 1/4 fold dinner napkin. The
economical, single-ply design makes our dinner napkins the
most cost-effective napkins for value-oriented full-service
restaurants. These strong, absorbent napkins feature a new
emboss design. The 1/4-fold format is perfect for a rolled
silverware presentation and ideal for restaurants and other
facilities where costs control is key.

SUSTAINABLE @
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

» 1/4-fold format is perfect for a rolled silverware
presentation.

» BPI® Certified as Compostable. Product is compostable
in commercial composting facilities. Such facilities may
not exist in your area. BPI® is a trademark of the
Biodegradable Products Institute. www.bpiworld.org

» Convenient, protective, spill-resistant inner poly pack
improves performance and appearance.

» Enhance the image of your restaurant without enhancing
your budget.

* Ideal for restaurants and other facilities where costs
control is key.

e Product is compostable in commercial composting
facilities, such facilities may not exist in your area

« Single-ply design makes our dinner napkins the most
cost-effective.

* UL ECOLOGO® Certified for reduced environmental
impact.View specific attributes evaluated at
UL.COM/ELUL-175

e The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered
trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org.

GP PRO

1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit
Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Buy Multiple
MinRecycled

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)
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1

16.0" x 16.0"

500

1651.61

256

888.889

4000

14111705

16.000" x 16.000" x 0.000"
NO

15.000 CSs

100%

10073310362028

30.980 LB

29.390 LB

24.375" x 16.375" x 16.625"
3.840 CFT

3.674
0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
0.480 CFT

5

6

30

49.125" x 40.750" x 99.750"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

30
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